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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(21) ROBERTO KLAI JR
1 2:17.966 +2.926 14:30:16.166
2 2:19.812 +4.772 14:32:35.978
3 2:17.615 +2.575 14:34:53.593
4 2:16.692 +1.652 14:37:10.285
5 2:15.357 +0.317 14:39:25.642
6 2:15.146 +0.106 14:41:40.788
7 2:15.779 +0.739 14:43:56.567
8 2:15.288 +0.248 14:46:11.855
9 2:17.137 +2.097 14:48:28.992
10 2:18.626 +3.586 14:50:47.618
11 2:17.720 +2.680 14:53:05.338
12 2:16.626 +1.586 14:55:21.964
13 2:16.026 +0.986 14:57:37.990
14 2:15.040 - 14:59:53.030
15 2:15.477 +0.437 15:02:08.507
(111) RODRIGO DE CONTI
1 2:15.107 - 14:30:11.253
2 2:15.939 +0.832 14:32:27.192
3 2:17.489 +2.382 14:34:44.681
4 2:19.935 +4.828 14:37:04.616
5 2:18.834 +3.727 14:39:23.450
6 2:16.715 +1.608 14:41:40.165
7 2:15.307 +0.200 14:43:55.472
8 2:16.215 +1.108 14:46:11.687
9 2:15.974 +0.867 14:48:27.661
10 2:16.829 +1.722 14:50:44.490
1 2:18.251 +3.144 14:53:02.741
12 2:17.885 +2.778 14:55:20.626
13 2:16.352 +1.245 14:57:36.978
14 2:15.398 +0.291 14:59:52.376
15 2:19.566 +4.459 15:02:11.942
(83) MARIO LUPETI
1 2:19.744 +3.699 14:30:21.929
2 2:18.625 +2.580 14:32:40.554
3 2:16.045 - 14:34:56.599
4 2:19.038 +2.993 14:37:15.637
5 2:18.171 +2.126 14:39:33.808
6 2:17.566 +1.521 14:41:51.374
7 2:18.261 +2.216 14:44:09.635
8 2:19.344 +3.299 14:46:28.979
9 2:19.715 +3.670 14:48:48.694
10 2:18.513 +2.468 14:51:07.207
11 2:19.311 +3.266 14:53:26.518
12 2:20.361 +4.316 14:55:46.879
13 2:20.969 +4.924 14:58:07.848
14 2:20.259 +4.214 15:00:28.107
15 2:20.560 +4.515 15:02:48.667
(41) CARLOS MACELO DIAS
1 2:14.658 -0.652 14:30:10.411
2 2:17.864 +2.554 14:32:28.275
3 2:18.043 +2.733 14:34:46.318
4 2:20.703 +5.393 14:37:07.021
5 2:20.283 +4.973 14:39:27.304
6 2:16.288 +0.978 14:41:43.592
7 2:15.310 - 14:43:58.902
8 2:19.643 +4.333 14:46:18.545
9 2:20.402 +5.092 14:48:38.947
10 2:20.991 +5.681 14:50:59.938
1 2:20.749 +5.439 14:53:20.687
12 2:19.214 +3.904 14:55:39.901
13 2:21.039 +5.729 14:58:00.940

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
14 2:20.717 +5.407 15:00:21.657 (17) ROBERTO ZIGROSSI
15 2:24.182 +8.872 15:02:45.839 1 2:29.716 | - 14:30:33.322
2 2:30.249 +0.533 14:33:03.571
(100) RODRIGO WAGNER 3 2:30.039 +0.323 14:35:33.610
1 2:18.632 +0.045 14:30:15.263 4 2:31.173 +1.457 14:38:04.783
2 2:19.893 +1.306 14:32:35.156 5 2:47.749 +18.033 14:40:52.532
3 2:19.561 +0.974 14:34:54.717 6 2:32.218 +2.502 14:43:24.750
4 2:20.793 +2.206 14:37:15.510
5 2:19.457 +0.870 14:39:34.967
6 2:18.587 - 14:41:53.554
7 2:21.775 +3.188 14:44:15.329
8 2:21.785 +3.198 14:46:37.114
9 2:22.351 +3.764 14:48:59.465
10 2:23.144 +4.557 14:51:22.609
11 2:28.364 +9.777 14:53:50.973
12 2:30.530 +11.943 14:56:21.503
13 2:30.455 +11.868 14:58:51.958
14 2:30.762 +12.175 15:01:22.720
(136) BARUEL
1 2:19.866 +3.289 14:30:19.624
2 2:19.721 +3.144 14:32:39.345
3 2:17.106 +0.529 14:34:56.451
4 2:19.455 +2.878 14:37:15.906
5 2:17.034 +0.457 14:39:32.940
6 2:16.577 - 14:41:49.517
7 2:18.193 +1.616 14:44:07.710
8 2:18.448 +1.871 14:46:26.158
9 2:23.081 +6.504 14:48:49.239
10 2:32.311 +15.734 14:51:21.550
11 2:41.776 +25.199 14:54:03.326
12 2:46.155 +29.578 14:56:49.481
13 2:49.010 +32.433 14:59:38.491
14 3:00.115 +43.538 15:02:38.606
(27) ANDERSO MAIA
1 2:20.883 +3.933 14:30:21.389
2 2:19.753 +2.803 14:32:41.142
3 2:16.950 - 14:34:58.092
4 2:18.230 +1.280 14:37:16.322
5 2:19.253 +2.303 14:39:35.575
6 2:18.718 +1.768 14:41:54.293
7 2:21.656 +4.706 14:44:15.949
8 2:21.653 +4.703 14:46:37.602
9 2:20.489 +3.539 14:48:58.091
(84) ALE NEVES
1 2:25.032 +3.785 14:30:22.530
2 2:21.247 \ - 14:32:43.777
3 2:24.684 +3.437 14:35:08.461
4 2:27.443 +6.196 14:37:35.904
5 2:24.508 +3.261 14:40:00.412
6 2:24.617 +3.370 14:42:25.029
7 2:35.925 +14.678 14:45:00.954
8 2:26.988 +5.741 14:47:27.942
9 2:32.857 +11.610 14:50:00.799
(1) TOM
1 2:15.069 - 14:30:14.455
2 2:20.397 +5.328 14:32:34.852
3 2:20.668 +5.599 14:34:55.520
4 2:16.705 +1.636 14:37:12.225
5 2:17.714 +2.645 14:39:29.939
6 2:14.951 -0.118 14:41:44.890
7 2:13.362 -1.707 14:43:58.252
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